POLISH CUP

PRUSZKOW, 16-18.04.2014R.

RESULTS: WOMEN’S TEAM SPRINT - QUALIFICATIONS

Rank Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team Time

1 134 POL19941125 KIRSCHENSTEIN KATARZYNA PZKOL 3 35:743
136 POL19940218 %0$ URSZULA

2 93 LTU19860423 GAIVENYTE-MIKALAJUN LITHUANIA TEAM 36:681
95 1LTU19960310 MAROZAITE* MIGLE

3 98 POL19970210 JAGODZINSKA* JULITA PZKOL 1 36:774
97 POL19960617 GARCZAREK* JAGODA

4 168 POL19941209 TARCZYXLO DOROTA KADRA PZKOL 37:200
96 POL19930318 BORKOWSKA DOMINIKA

5 100 BLR19960828 HURYK HANNA BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM 37:298
103 BLR19961224 SVIRKOVA NADZEYA

6 5 POL19961120 SOLGALA* ALEKSANDRA PZKOL 2 37:456
179 POL19970220 KARWACKA* MARLENA

7 14 ©POL19920723 KARASIEWICZ KAROLINA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2 37:866
92 POL19980825 TOEOMANOW ALEKSANDRA

8 180 POL19920422 FRONCZAK PAULA UKS JEDYNKA KORNIK 1 38:487
182 POL19930410 MORYTKO NATALIA

9 106 UKR19920308 TERESHCHUK MARTA UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM 38:941
109 UKR19900509 TSOS OLENA

10 184 POL19950625 RATAJCZAK ALICJA UKS JEDYNKA KORNIK 2 39:756
185 POL19950712 ZEGLEN VIKTORIA

11 15 ©POL19940618 BALCEREK AGATA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 1 41:058
16 POL19930503 KARDAS ALEKSANDRA

RESULTS: WOMEN'’S TEAM SPRINT - FINALS

Rank Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team Time

FINAL B (3% TO 4™)

3 98 POL19970210 JAGODZINSKA* JULITA PZKOL 1 36:348
97 POL19960617 GARCZAREK* JAGODA

4 168 POL19941209 TARCZYELO DOROTA KADRA PZKOL 37:035
96 POL19930318 BORKOWSKA DOMINIKA

FINAL A (15T To 2™)

1 134 POL19941125 KIRSCHENSTEIN KATARZYNA PZKOL 3 35:427
136 POL19940218 %0$ URSZULA

2 93 1LTU19860423 GAIVENYTE-MIKALAJUN LITHUANIA TEAM REL
95 LTU19960310 MAROZAITE* MIGLE

LITHUANIA TEAM - RELEGATION FOR IMPROPER RELAY



RESULTS: WOMEN’S TEAM SPRINT - FINAL CLASSIFICATION

POLISH CUP

PRUSZKOW, 16-18.04.2014R.

Rank Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team

1 134 POL19941125 KIRSCHENSTEIN KATARZYNA PZKOL 3
136 POL19940218 &0OS URSZULA

2 93 LTU19860423 GAIVENYTE-MIKALAJUN LITHUANIA TEAM
95 LTU19960310 MAROZAITE* MIGLE

3 98 POL19970210 JAGODZINSKA* JULITA PZKOL 1
97 POL19960617 GARCZAREK* JAGODA

4 168 POL19941209 TARCZYEO DOROTA KADRA PZKOL
96 POL19930318 BORKOWSKA DOMINIKA

5 100 BLR19960828 HURYK HANNA BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM
103 BLR19961224 SVIRKOVA NADZEYA

6 5 POL19961120 SOLGALA* ALEKSANDRA PZKOL 2
179 POL19970220 KARWACKA* MARLENA

7 14 POL19920723 KARASIEWICZ KAROLINA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 2
92 POL19980825 TOLOMANOW ALEKSANDRA

8 180 POL19920422 FRONCZAK PAULA UKS JEDYNKA KORNIK 1
182 POL19930410 MORYTKO NATALIA

9 106 UKR19920308 TERESHCHUK MARTA UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM
109 UKR19900509 TSOS OLENA

10 184 POL19950625 RATAJCZAK ALICJA UKS JEDYNKA KORNIK 2
185 POL19950712 ZEGLEN VIKTORIA

11 15 POL19940618 BALCEREK AGATA ALKS STAL GRUDZIADZ 1
16 POL19930503 KARDAS ALEKSANDRA



POLISH CUP

PRUSZKOW, 16-18.04.2014R.

RESULTS: MEN’S TEAM SPRINT - QUALIFICATIONS

Rank Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team Time

1 235 POL19910704 MAKSEL KRZYSZTOF PZKOL 45:008
244 POL19900220 DREJGIER GRZEGORZ
246 POL19941107 LIPA MATEUSZ

2 247 POL19951106 STECKO MATEUSZ PZKOL 1 47:594
261 POL19931026 KARDAS JAKUB
323 POL19950720 RUDYK MATEUSZ

3 168 POL19960813 SACHARUK* EUKASZ PZKOL 2 47:617
177 POL19970804 LEWANDOWSKI* MICHAZL
324 POL19960222 RAJKOWSKI* PATRYK

4 184 BLR19950903 VEREMCHUK YAUHER BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM 47:649
186 BLR19950513 ZAITSAU ARTSIOM
187 BLR19950331 NOVIK ULADZISLAU

5 15 LTU19950102 JONAUSKAS SVAJUNAS LITHUANIA TEAM 48:334
27 LTU19940928 BIKINAS DOMINYKAS
39 LTU19950405 LENDEL VASILIJUS

6 313 POL19970123 CZYSZCZEWSKI* MARCIN PZKOL 3 48:475
326 POL19960425 MATUSZAK* PATRYK
167 POL19960513 KOLASINSKI* RAFAEL

7 50 POL19950420 RZEZNICKI MICHAL LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO 50:924
13 POL19951127 TOMASZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
88 POL19930310 KARGUL WOJCIECH

8 178 POL19950805 KARBOWY MARCIN KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO POD 52:690
179 POL19941004 HERCOG JAKUB
180 POL19950305 RADZICKI ADAM

RESULTS: MEN’S TEAM SPRINT - FINALS

Rank Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team Time

FINAL B (3% To 4™)

3 168 POL19960813 SACHARUK* EUKASZ PZKOL 2 47:911
177 POL19970804 LEWANDOWSKI* MICHAZL
324 POL19960222 RAJKOWSKI* PATRYK

4 184 BLR19950903 VEREMCHUK YAUHER BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM DNS
186 BLR19950513 ZAITSAU ARTSIOM
187 BLR19950331 NOVIK ULADZISLAU

FINAL A (15T TO 2™)

1 235 POL19910704 MAKSEL KRZYSZTOF PZKOL 44:665
244 POL19900220 DREJGIER GRZEGORZ
246 POL19941107 LIPA MATEUSZ

2 247 POL19951106 STECKO MATEUSZ PZKOL 1 47:405
261 POL19931026 KARDAS JAKUB
323 POL19950720 RUDYK MATEUSZ



POLISH CUP

PRUSZKOW, 16-18.04.2014R.

RESULTS: MEN’S TEAM SPRINT - FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Rank Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team

1 235 POL19910704 MAKSEL KRZYSZTOF PZKOL
244 POL19900220 DREJGIER GRZEGORZ
246 POL19941107 LIPA MATEUSZ

2 247 POL19951106 STECKO MATEUSZ PZKOL 1
261 POL19931026 KARDAS JAKUB
323 POL19950720 RUDYK MATEUSZ

3 168 POL19960813 SACHARUK* LUKASZ PZKOL 2
177 POL19970804 LEWANDOWSKI* MICHA%L
324 POL19960222 RAJKOWSKI* PATRYK

4 184 BLR19950903 VEREMCHUK YAUHER BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM
186 BLR19950513 ZAITSAU ARTSIOM
187 BLR19950331 NOVIK ULADZISLAU

5 15 ©LTU19950102 JONAUSKAS SVAJUNAS LITHUANIA TEAM
27 LTU19940928 BIKINAS DOMINYKAS
39 LTU19950405 LENDEL VASILIJUS

6 313 POL19970123 CZYSZCZEWSKI* MARCIN PZKOL 3
326 POL19960425 MATUSZAK* PATRYK
167 POL19960513 KOLASINSKI* RAFA%L

7 50 POL19950420 RZEZNICKI MICHAZ LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO
13 POL19951127 TOMASZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
88 POL19930310 KARGUL WOJCIECH

8 178 POL19950805 KARBOWY MARCIN KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO POD
179 POL19941004 HERCOG JAKUB
180 POL19950305 RADZICKI ADAM



POLISH CUP

PRUSZKOW, 16-18.04.2014R.

RESULTS: MEN’S SPRINT - QUALIFYING (200M FLYING START)

Rank Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team Time

1 246 POL19941107 LIPA MATEUSZ PZKOL 10:184

2 235 POL19910704 MAKSEL KRZYSZTOF PZKOL 10:345

3 39 1LTU19950405 LENDEL VASILIJUS LITHUANIA TEAM 10:580

4 244 POL19900220 DREJGIER GRZEGORZ PZKOL 10:599

5 324 POL19960222 RAJKOWSKI* PATRYK UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK 10:663

6 15 1LTU19950102 JONAUSKAS SVAJUNAS LITHUANIA TEAM 10:759

7 247 POL19951106 STECKO JAKUB PZKOL 10:775

8 187 BLR19950331 NOVIK ULADZISLAU BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM 10:808

9 323 POL19950720 RUDYK MATEUSZ UKS MOTO AGBUD JELCZ LASKOWICE 10:842

10 261 POL19931026 KARDAS LUCJUSZ PZKOL 11:057

11 27 LTU19940928 BIKINAS DOMINYKAS LITHUANIA TEAM 11:217

12 186 BLR19950513 ZAITSAU ARTSIOM BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM 11:220

13 202 BRL19951211 MIRONCHYK YAHOR BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM 11:416

14 192 FRA19931022 CARIOU ALEXANDRE GAZELEC DOUAI 11:604
184 BLR19950903 VEREMCHUK YAUHEN BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM DNS

RESULTS: MEN’S SPRINT - 1/8 FINAL

Heat Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team Time

1 246 POL19941107 LIPA MATEUSZ PZKOL

2 235 POL19910704 MAKSEL KRZYSZTOF PZKOL

3 39 1LTU19950405 LENDEL VASILIJUS LITHUANIA TEAM 11:55
192 FRA19931022 CARIOU ALEXANDRE GAZELEC DOUAI

4 244 POL19900220 DREJGIER GRZEGORZ PZKOL 11:27
202 BRL19951211 MIRONCHYK YAHOR BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM

5 324 POL19960222 RAJKOWSKI* PATRYK UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK 12:06
186 BLR19950513 ZAITSAU ARTSIOM BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM

6 15 ©LTU19950102 JONAUSKAS SVAJUNAS LITHUANIA TEAM 11:19
27 LTU19940928 BIKINAS DOMINYKAS LITHUANIA TEAM

7 261 POL19931026 KARDAS LUCJUSZ PZKOL 11:37
247 POL19951106 STECKO JAKUB PZKOL

8 187 BLR19950331 NOVIK ULADZISLAU BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM 12:37
323 POL19950720 RUDYK MATEUSZ UKS MOTO AGBUD JELCZ LASKOWICE

RIDER NR 186 ZAITSAU ARTSIOM BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM WARNED FOR DANGEROUS RIDING DURING THE RACE

RIDER NR 15 JONAUSKAS SVAJUNAS LITHUANIA TEAM WARNED FOR NOT HOLDING HIS LINE DURING THE FINAL SPRINT



POLISH CUP

PRUSZKOW, 16-18.04.2014R.

RESULTS: MEN’S SPRINT - 1/4 FINAL

Heat Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team Time

1 246 POL19941107 LIPA MATEUSZ PZKOL 12:23, 11:36
187 BLR19950331 NOVIK ULADZISLAU BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM 12:39

2 235 POL19910704 MAKSEL KRZYSZTOF PZKOL 11:36, 12:15
261 POL19931026 KARDAS LUCJUSZ PZKOL

3 15 ©LTU19950102 JONAUSKAS SVAJUNAS LITHUANIA TEAM 11:81, 11:16
39 1LTU19950405 LENDEL VASILIJUS LITHUANIA TEAM

4 244 POL19900220 DREJGIER GRZEGORZ PZKOL 11:59, 11:37
324 POL19960222 RAJKOWSKI* PATRYK UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

RESULTS: MEN’S SPRINT - 1/2 FINAL

Heat Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team Time

1 246 POL19941107 LIPA MATEUSZ PZKOL 10:94, 11:12
244 POL19900220 DREJGIER GRZEGORZ PZKOL

2 235 POL19910704 MAKSEL KRZYSZTOF PZKOL 11:07,10:89
15 1LTU19950102 JONAUSKAS SVAJUNAS LITHUANIA TEAM

RESULTS: MEN’S SPRINT - FINAL

Rank Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team Time

FINAL C FINAL C (5™ TO 8™)

5 39 1LTU19950405 LENDEL VASILIJUS LITHUANIA TEAM 10:86

6 187 BLR19950331 NOVIK ULADZISLAU BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM

7 324 POL19960222 RAJKOWSKI* PATRYK UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

8 261 POL19931026 KARDAS LUCJUSZ PZKOL

FINAL B (3% To 4™)

3 15 1LTU19950102 JONAUSKAS SVAJUNAS LITHUANIA TEAM W 11:34, 11:29

4 244 POL19900220 DREJGIER GRZEGORZ PZKOL

FINAL A (1°T po 2™)

1 246 POL19941107 LIPA MATEUSZ PZKOL 10:71, 11:13

2 235 POL19910704 MAKSEL KRZYSZTOF PZKOL



POLISH CUP

PRUSZKOW, 16-18.04.2014R.

RESULTS: MEN’S SPRINT - FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Rank Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team

1 246 POL19941107 LIPA MATEUSZ PZKOL

2 235 POL19910704 MAKSEL KRZYSZTOF PZKOL

3 15 LTU19950102 JONAUSKAS SVAJUNAS LTITHUANIA TEAM w
4 244 POL19900220 DREJGIER GRZEGORZ PZKOL

5 39 1LTU19950405 LENDEL VASILIJUS LITHUANIA TEAM

6 187 BLR19950331 NOVIK ULADZISLAU BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM

7 324 POL19960222 RAJKOWSKI* PATRYK UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK
8 261 POL19931026 KARDAS LUCJUSZ PZKOL

9 247 POL19951106 STECKO JAKUB PZKOL

10 323 POL19950720 RUDYK MATEUSZ UKS MOTO AGBUD JELCZ LASKOWICE
11 27 LTU19940928 BIKINAS DOMINYKAS LITHUANIA TEAM

12 186 BLR19950513 ZAITSAU ARTSIOM BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM

13 202 BRL19951211 MIRONCHYK YAHOR BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM

14 192 FRA19931022 CARIOU ALEXANDRE GAZELEC DOUAI



POLISH CUP

PRUSZKOW, 16-18.04.2014R.

RESULTS: WOMEN’S SPRINT - QUALIFYING (200M FLYING START)

Rank Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team

1 94 LTU19821213 KRUPECKAITE SIMONA LITHUANIA TEAM 11:605

2 93 LTU19860423 GAIVENYTE-MIKALAJUNE G LITHUANIA TEAM 11:738

3 136 POL19940218 £0$ URSZULA PZKOL 11:803

4 109 UKR19900509 TSOS OLENA UKRAINE TEAM 11:843

5 134 P0OL19941125 KIRSCHENSTEIN KATARZYN BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DAREOWSKA 12:034

6 96 POL19930318 BORKOWSKA DOMINIKA KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO POD. 12:287

7 168 P0OL19941209 TARCZY:10O DOROTA BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA 12:567

8 185 POL19950712 ZEGLEN VIKTORIA UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK 13:188

9 106 UKR19920308 TERESHCHUK MARTA UKRAINE TEAM 13:197

10 16 POL19930503 KARDAS ALEKSANDRA ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIADZ 13:438

11 121 POL19951231 NIERADKA MALWINA LKS TRASA ZIELONA GORA 13:594

12 180 POL19920422 FRONCZAK PAULA UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK 13:604

13 77 POL19930709 TOMASZEWSKA AGATA GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE GRODZISK MAZ. 14:608

14 178 POL19950319 KUPTZ EMILIA GKS CARTUSIA KARTUZY 14:686

15 15 POL19940618 BALCEREK AGATA ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIADZ 14:701

RESULTS: WOMEN’S SPRINT - 1/8 FINAL

Heat Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team Time

1 94 LTU19821213 KRUPECKAITE SIMONA LITHUANIA TEAM

2 93 LTU19860423 GAIVENYTE-MIKALAJUNE G LITHUANIA TEAM 15:26
15 POL19940618 BALCEREK AGATA ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIADZ

3 136 POL19940218 %0S URSZULA PZKOL 14:15
178 POL19950319 KUPTZ EMILIA GKS CARTUSIA KARTUZY

4 109 UKR19900509 TSOS OLENA UKRAINE TEAM 13:78
77 POL19930709 TOMASZEWSKA AGATA GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE GRODZISK MAZ.

5 134 P0OL19941125 KIRSCHENSTEIN KATARZYN BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARELOWSKA 12:49
180 POL19920422 FRONCZAK PAULA UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

[ 96 POL19930318 BORKOWSKA DOMINIKA KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO POD. 13:53
121 POL19951231 NIERADKA MALWINA LKS TRASA ZIELONA GORA

7 168 P0OL19941209 TARCZY1O DOROTA BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DAREOWSKA 12:94
16 POL19930503 KARDAS ALEKSANDRA ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIADZ

8 185 P0OL19950712 7EGLEN VIKTORIA UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK 13:46
106 UKR19920308 TERESHCHUK MARTA UKRAINE TEAM

RESULTS: WOMEN’S SPRINT - 1/ 4FINAL

Heat Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team Time

1 94 LTU19821213 KRUPECKAITE SIMONA LITHUANIA TEAM 12,69 15,85
185 P0OL19950712 7EGLEN VIKTORIA UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

2 93 LTU19860423 GAIVENYTE-MIKALAJUNE G LITHUANIA TEAM 13,45 13,36
168 POL19941209 TARCZY:O DOROTA BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA

3 136 POL19940218 %0S URSZULA PZKOL 12,56 12,56
96 POL19930318 BORKOWSKA DOMINIKA KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO POD.

4 109 UKR19900509 TSOS OLENA UKRAINE TEAM 12,38 12,36

134 POL19941125 KIRSCHENSTEIN KATARZYN BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA



POLISH CUP

PRUSZKOW, 16-18.04.2014R.

RESULTS: WOMEN’S SPRINT - 1/2 FINAL

Heat Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team Time

1 94 LTU19821213 KRUPECKAITE SIMONA LITHUANIA TEAM 12:21, 12:46
109 UKR19900509 TSOS OLENA UKRAINE TEAM

2 93 LTU19860423 GAIVENYTE-MIKALAJUNE G LITHUANIA TEAM 12:97, 12:09
136 POL19940218 %0S URSZULA PZKOL

RESULTS: WOMEN’S SPRINT - FINAL

Heat Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team Time

FINAL C (5TH TO 8TH)

5 134 P0OL19941125 KIRSCHENSTEIN KATARZYN BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARELOWSKA 13:24

6 96 POL19930318 BORKOWSKA DOMINIKA KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO POD.

7 168 POL19941209 TARCZYZO DOROTA BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA

8 185 POL19950712 7EGLEN VIKTORIA UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

FINAL B (3™ To 4™)

3 136 POL19940218 %0S URSZULA PZKOL 12:14, 12:31

4 109 UKR19900509 TSOS OLENA UKRAINE TEAM

FINAL A (157 To 2™)

1 94 LTU19821213 KRUPECKAITE SIMONA LITHUANIA TEAM 12:68, 12:89

2 93 LTU19860423 GAIVENYTE-MIKALAJUNE G LITHUANIA TEAM

RESULTS: WOMEN'S

Rank Bib Code UCI

SPRINT - FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Name, First Name

Team

O Joy Ul W

94
93
136
109
134
96
168
185
106
16
121
180
77
178
15

LTU19821213
LTU19860423
POL19940218
UKR19900509
POL19941125
POL19930318
POL19941209
POL19950712
UKR19920308
POL19930503
POL19951231
POL19920422
POL19930709
POL19950319
POL19940618

KRUPECKAITE SIMONA
GAIVENYTE-MIKALAJUNE GINTARE
£0$ URSZULA

TSOS OLENA

KIRSCHENSTEIN KATARZYN
BORKOWSKA DOMINIKA

TARCZYE0O DOROTA

ZEGLEN VIKTORIA

TERESHCHUK MARTA

KARDAS ALEKSANDRA

NIERADKA MALWINA

FRONCZAK PAULA

TOMASZEWSKA AGATA

KUPTZ EMILIA

BALCEREK AGATA

LITHUANIA TEAM
LITHUANIA TEAM

PZKOL
UKRAINE TEAM

BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA

KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO POD.

BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA

UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

UKRAINE TEAM

ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIADZ

LKS TRASA ZIELONA GORA
UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE GRODZISK MAZ.

GKS CARTUSIA KARTUZY

ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIADZ



POLISH CUP

PRUSZKOW, 16-18.04.2014R

RESULTS: WOMEN’S KEIRIN - 1/2 FINAL

Heat Bib Code UCI

Name, First Name

Team

Time

1 94 LTU19821213
109 UKR19900509
134 POL19941125
15 POL19940618
178 POL19950319
185 POL19950712
129 POL19951227

2 93 LTU19860423
136 POL19940218
168 POL19941209
96 POL19930318
106 UKR19920308
77 POL19930709
180 POL19920422

KRUPECKAITE SIMONA
TSOS OLENA

KIRSCHENSTEIN KATARZYNA

BALCEREK AGATA
KUPTZ EMILIA

ZEGLEN VIKTORIA
PIETRZAK LUCJA

GAIVENYTE-MIKALAJUNE GINTARE

208 URSZULA
TARCZYEO DOROTA
BORKOWSKA DOMINIKA
TERESHCHUK MARTA
TOMASZEWSKA AGATA
FRONCZAK PAULA

RESULTS: WOMEN’S KEIRIN - FINALS

Rank Bib Code UCI

Name, First Name

LITHUANIA TEAM
UKRAINE TEAM
BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA

11:75

ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIADZ

GKS CARTUSIA KARTUZY
UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK
UKS KOZMINIANKA KOZMINEK

PZKOL

BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA
KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO POD.
UKRAINE TEAM

GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE GRODZISK MAZ.
UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

Team

LITHUANIA TEAM

DNS
DNS

12:02

Time

FINAL B (7-12)

7 96 POL19930318
8 106 UKR19920308
9 180 POL19920422

10 77 POL19930709
11 178 POL19950319
12 15 POL19940618

FINAL A (1-6)

94 LTU19821213
136 POL19940218
93 LTU19860423
109 UKR19900509
134 POL19941125
168 POL19941209

o U W N

RESULTS: WOMEN’S KEIRIN - FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Rank Bib Code UCI

BORKOWSKA DOMINIKA
TERESHCHUK MARTA
FRONCZAK PAULA
TOMASZEWSKA AGATA
KUPTZ EMILIA
BALCEREK AGATA

KRUPECKAITE SIMONA
£0S URSZULA

GAIVENYTE-MIKALAJUNE GINTA

TSOS OLENA

KIRSCHENSTEIN KATARZYNA

TARCZYZ0O DOROTA

Name, First Name

KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO POD.

UKRAINE TEAM

UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE GRODZISK MAZ.
GKS CARTUSIA KARTUZY

ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIADZ

LITHUANIA TEAM

PZKOL

LITHUANIA TEAM

UKRAINE TEAM

BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA
BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA

Team

94 LTU19821213
136 POL19940218
93 LTU19860423
109 UKR19900509
134 POL19941125
168 POL19941209
96 POL19930318
106 UKR19920308
180 POL19920422
77 POL19930709
178 POL19950319
15 POL19940618

O J oy U WN

)
N = O

KRUPECKAITE SIMONA
208 URSZULA

GAIVENYTE-MIKALAJUNE GINTA

TSOS OLENA

KIRSCHENSTEIN KATARZYNA

TARCZY1LO DOROTA
BORKOWSKA DOMINIKA
TERESHCHUK MARTA
FRONCZAK PAULA
TOMASZEWSKA AGATA
KUPTZ EMILIA
BALCEREK AGATA

LITHUANIA TEAM

PZKOL

LITHUANIA TEAM

UKRAINE TEAM

BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA
BCM NOWATEX ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA
KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO POD.

UKRAINE TEAM

UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE GRODZISK MAZ.
GKS CARTUSIA KARTUZY

ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIADZ

12:64

12:34



POLISH CUP

PRUSZKOW, 16-18.04.2014R

RESULTS: MEN’S KEIRIN - 1/2 FINAL

Heat Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team Time
1 235 POL19910704 MAKSEL KRZYSZTOF PZKOL 10:81

244 POL19900220 DREJGIER GRZEGORZ PZKOL

323 POL19950720 RUDYK MATEUSZ UKS MOTO AGBUD JELCZ LASKOWICE

247 POL19951106 STECKO JAKUB PZKOL

187 BLR19950331 NOVIK ULADZISLAU BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM

192 FRA19931022 CARIOU ALEXANDRE GAZELEC DOUAI

277 LTU19940928 BIKINAS DOMINYKAS LITHUANIA TEAM DSQ

RIDER NR 27 BIKINAS DOMINYKAS -LITHUANIA TEAM DISQUALIFIED FOR DANGEROUS RIDING DURNIG THE RACE.

2 246 POL19941107 LIPA MATEUSZ PZKOL 10:66
39 LTU19950405 LENDEL VASILIJUS LITHUANIA TEAM
324 POL19960222 RAJKOWSKI* PATRYK UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK
15 ©LTU19950102 JONAUSKAS SVAJUNAS LITHUANIA TEAM
186 BLR19950513 ZAITSAU ARTSIOM BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM
202 BRL19951211 MIRONCHYK YAHOR BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM
261 POL19931026 KARDAS LUCJUSZ PZKOL

RESULTS: MEN’S KEIRIN - FINALS

Rank Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team

FINAL B (7-12)

7 247 POL19951106 STECKO JAKUB PZKOL 11:46
8 15 ©LTU19950102 JONAUSKAS SVAJUNAS LITHUANIA TEAM

9 186 BLR19950513 ZAITSAU ARTSIOM BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM

10 202 BRL19951211 MIRONCHYK YAHOR BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM

11 192 FRA19931022 CARIOU ALEXANDRE GAZELEC DOUAI

12 187 BLR19950331 NOVIK ULADZISLAU BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM REL

RIDER NR 187 NOVIK ULADZISLAU -BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM RELEGATION FOR DANGEROUS RIDE.

FINAL A (1-6)

1 246 POL19941107 LIPA MATEUSZ PZKOL 10:98
2 235 POL19910704 MAKSEL KRZYSZTOF PZKOL

3 244 POL19900220 DREJGIER GRZEGORZ PZKOL W

4 39 LTU19950405 LENDEL VASILIJUS LITHUANIA TEAM W

5 323 POL19950720 RUDYK MATEUSZ UKS MOTO AGBUD JELCZ LASKOWICE

6 324 POL19960222 RAJKOWSKI* PATRYK UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK

RIDER NR 244 DREJGIER GRZEGORZ — PZKOL WARNED FOR NOT HOLDING HIS LINE DURNING THE FINAL SPRINT.

RIDER 39 LENDEL VASILIJUS -LITHUANIA TEAM WARNED FOR MOVING DOWN TOWARDS THE INSIDE OF THE TRACK
WHEN A RIVAL WAS ALREADY THERE.



POLISH CUP

PRUSZKOW, 16-18.04.2014R

RESULTS: MEN’S KEIRIN - FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Rank Bib Code UCI Name, First Name Team

1 246 POL19941107 LIPA MATEUSZ PZKOL

2 235 POL19910704 MAKSEL KRZYSZTOF PZKOL

3 244 POL19900220 DREJGIER GRZEGORZ PZKOL

4 39 LTU19950405 LENDEL VASILIJUS LITHUANIA TEAM

5 323 POL19950720 RUDYK MATEUSZ UKS MOTO AGBUD JELCZ LASKOWICE
[ 324 POL19960222 RAJKOWSKI* PATRYK UKS JEDYNKA LIMARO KORNIK
7 247 POL19951106 STECKO JAKUB PZKOL

8 15 LTU19950102 JONAUSKAS SVAJUNAS LITHUANIA TEAM

9 186 BLR19950513 ZAITSAU ARTSIOM BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM

10 202 BRL19951211 MIRONCHYK YAHOR BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM

11 192 FRA19931022 CARIOU ALEXANDRE GAZELEC DOUAI

12 187 BLR19950331 NOVIK ULADZISLAU BELARUS NATIONAL TEAM

13 261 POL19931026 KARDAS LUCJUSZ PZKOL



